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Holyhead - Llangefni  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1951 2151 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, opp 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 2211 
Valley, Cherry Garth, nr 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 2016 2216 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 2029 2229 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2238 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1047 1247 1447 1647 1847 2047 2247 

 
 
 

Llangefni - Holyhead  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 2046 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 
Valley, Llifon, opp 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, o/s 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 
Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 2146 

 
 
 

Holyhead - Llangefni  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0543 0630 0645 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1726 1816 1846 1916 2100 2210 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, opp 0602 0649 0704 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1745 1835 1905 1935 2119 2229 
Valley, Cherry Garth, nr 0608 0655 0710 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1751 1841 1911 1941 2125 2235 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0622 0709 0724 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1805 1855 1925 1955 2139 2249 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0637 0724 0739 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1820 1910 1940 2010 2154 2304 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0647 0734 0749 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1830 1920 1950 2020 2204 2314 
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Llangefni - Holyhead  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1734 1745 1845 1945 2100 2300 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1744 1755 1855 1955 2110 2310 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1759 1810 1910 2010 2125 2325 
Valley, Llifon, opp 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1813 1824 1924 2024 2139 2339 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, o/s 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1819 1830 1930 2030 2145 2345 
Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1838 1849 1949 2049 2204 0004 

 
 
 

Holyhead - Llangefni  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0630 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1700 1757 1857 2100 2210 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, opp 0649 0716 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1719 1816 1916 2119 2229 
Valley, Cherry Garth, nr 0655 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1725 1822 1922 2125 2235 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0709 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1739 1836 1936 2139 2249 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0724 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1754 1851 1951 2154 2304 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0734 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1804 1901 2001 2204 2314 

 
 
 

Llangefni - Holyhead  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2100 2300 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2110 2310 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2125 2325 
Valley, Llifon, opp 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024 2139 2339 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, o/s 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2145 2345 
Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049 2204 0004 

 
 
 

Holyhead - Llangefni  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1951 2151 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, opp 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 2211 
Valley, Cherry Garth, nr 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 2016 2216 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 2029 2229 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2238 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1047 1247 1447 1647 1847 2047 2247 
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Llangefni - Holyhead  Service 4 (ACAO004) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th February 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 2046 
Heneglwys, Mona Industrial Estate, after 6 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056 
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn, St Mihangel`s Church, before 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 
Valley, Llifon, opp 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120 
Trearddur, Beach Car Park, o/s 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 
Holyhead Summer Hill, adj Stanley Arms 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 2146 

 
 


